Article Data Sheet

VARTA Wireless Power Bank 15000mAh Box





Powerful 2-in-1 product: wireless charger and Power Bank in one! Latest technology trends with USB Type C and Quick Charge for highest charging speed, flexibilty and convenience. Charge up to 4 devices at once!



Article Details

Ordernumber Customs Tariff Number Country Of Origin 57908 101 111 85076000 China

Information

- Convenient 2 in 1 product: Wireless Charger and Power Bank in one
- Power Bank charges with up to 20 W (USB Type C PD)
- Wireless charging with up to 10 W
- Pass-through charging ability: charge power bank and smartphone at the same time
- 4 white LEDs for charge & discharge indication (blue LEDs for quick charge and wireless charging indication)
- Battery: Li-Polymer 3.7 V 15000 mAh (3x 5000 mAh) 55.5 Wh
- Technology trend USB Type C PD port for fast and intelligent charging (5 V/3 A; 9 V/2 A; 12 V/1.67 A)
- Including USB Type C charging cable
- Using latest VARTA Advanced Safety Technology
- VARTA brand quality ensured

Logistical Data	Content (SU)	GTIN / EAN	Facing (mm)	Depth (mm)	Height (mm)	Weight (kg)
VBE (Selling unit)	1	40 08496 056064	100.00	31.00	195.00	0.41
SK2 (Inner carton 2)			0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
SK1 (Inner carton 1)			0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
VSK (Master carton)	2	40 08496 056071	218.00	148.00	82.00	0.92
PAL (Pallet)	572	40 08496 056095	800.00	1,200.00	1,052.00	284.55
Layer / Pallet	Master carton / Layer		Master carton / Pallet		Minimum pieces / shipment unit	
11	26		286		2	

All mentioned products and specifications are subject to change. In case of non-availability of any product or item, VARTA Consumer Batteries GmbH & Co. KGaA cannot be held responsible. Some of the products shown may not be available in all countries. The pictures might be different to the original products. Technical changes and errors reserved.



VARTA Consumer Batteries GmbH & Co. KGaA | Alfred-Krupp-Str. 9 | 73479 Ellwangen | Germany P.O. Box 1363 | 73473 Ellwangen | Germany | Phone (+49) 7961 83 0 | Fax (+49) 7961 83 440